VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK e s

www.orland-park.il.us

Meeting Agenda

Public Works Committee

Chairman Edward G. Schussler

Trustees James V. Dodge and Carole Griffin Ruzich

Village Clerk John C. Mehalek

Monday, February 3, 2014

6:00 PM Village Hall

A. CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

2014-0076

Approval of the January 6, 2014 Public Works Committee Minutes

C. ITEMS FOR SEPARATE ACTION

1.

7.

D. ADJOURNMENT

2014-0066

2014-0067

2014-0013

2014-0070

2014-0071

2014-0072

2014-0064

Utility Cart - Parks Department

Caterpillar Wheel Loader - Street Division/Public Works Department

Pavement and Asset Management - Presentation
Pavement Management Update - Proposal

7357 Wheeler Drive 12" Watermain Repair - Payment
WIN-911 SCADA Alarming Upgrade - Proposal

Oak Lawn Water Negotiation - Consultant Fees
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